
 

Chiltern & South Bucks & Aylesbury Vale 

Fares are split between 3 tariffs based on: 

• time of day 

• public holidays 

• number of passengers and distance 

Fares are correct as of 6 September 2021. 

Tariff 1 

Tariff 1 is valid from 6am to 11pm, Monday to Saturday. 

At any time when a taxi is carrying five or more passengers, use Tariff 2. 

Distance Fare 

For the first 700 yards (640.1 metres) or part thereof £3 

For every other 192 yards (175.6 metres) or part thereof £0.20 

Waiting time: for every 40 seconds or part thereof £0.20 

 

 



Tariff 2 

Tariff 2 is valid: 

• from 11pm to 6am, Monday to Saturday 

• for any hiring on a Sunday or on a bank holiday (other than those specified elsewhere) 

• for any hiring between 4pm and midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve 

If a hackney carriage is carrying five or more passengers, use Tariff 3. 

Distance Fare 

For the first 1331 yards (1217.1 metres) or part thereof £4.50 

For every other 160 yards (146.3 metres) or part thereof £0.30 

Waiting time: for every 40 seconds or part thereof £0.30 

Tariff 3 

Tariff 3 is valid for any hiring on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day. 

Distance Fare 

For the first 700 yards (640.1 metres) or part thereof £6 

For every other 192 yards (175.6 metres) or part thereof £0.40 

Waiting time: for every 40 seconds or part thereof £0.40 

Extra charges 

Reason Charge 

Hiring commencing away from Hackney Carriage rank/stand £1 

Soiling of vehicle £50 

 

High Wycombe 

Hackney carriage maximum authorised fares and charges 

from 15 April 2019 

Tariff 1 



from 6am to 11pm Monday to Saturday 

At any time when Hackney Carriage is carrying five or more passengers use Tariff 2 

By distance: 

• For the first 212 yards (193 metres) or part thereof: £2.40 
• For every other 99 yards (90 metres) or part thereof: £0.10 
• Waiting time: for every 29 seconds or part thereof: £0.10 

Tariff 2 

from 11pm to 6am Monday to Saturday 

(i) Any journey between 11pm and 6am when any part of the journey takes place on a Sunday and Bank 
Holidays. 

(ii) Christmas and New Year’s Eve from 6pm 

(iii) At any time when Hackney Carriage is carrying five or more passengers use Tariff 3 

By distance: 

• For the first 211 yards (192 metres) or part thereof: £3.00 
• For every other 80 yards (73 metres) or part thereof: £0.10 
• Waiting time: for every 22 seconds or part thereof: £0.10 

Tariff 3 

(i) Any hiring when part of the journey takes place on Boxing Day and New Year’s Day 

(ii) At any time when Hackney Carriage is carrying five or more passengers use Tariff 4 

By distance: 

• For the first 212 yards (193 metres) or part thereof: £3.55 
• For every other 99 yards (90 metres) or part thereof: £0.15 
• Waiting time: for every 29 seconds or part thereof: £0.15 

Tariff 4 

For any hiring that takes place on Christmas Day 

By distance: 

• For the first 212 yards (193 metres) or part thereof: £4.75 
• For every other 99 yards (90 metres) or part thereof: £0.20 
• Waiting time: for every 29 seconds or part thereof: £0.20 

Extra charges 

• Hiring commencing away from Hackney Carriage rank/stand: £1.00 
• For each hire from railway premises: £0.40 
• Soiling of vehicle: £50.00 



Uttlesford 

Table of fares effective from April 2021 

Rate 1 (7.00am to 22.30pm Monday to Saturday) 
Up to 1100 yards 
After 1100 yards (for each additional mile) 
Equivalent to each additional unit of 70.4 yards @ 10p 

Up to 4 passengers 
£4.80 
£2.50 

Rate 2 (22.30pm to 7.00am, Monday to Saturday, Midnight Saturday to 
7.00am Monday, Public Holidays) 
Up to 1100 yards 
After 1100 yards for each additional mile 
Equivalent to each additional unit of 70.4 yards @ 15p 
 
(7.00am to 22.30pm Monday to Saturday) 
Up to 1100 yards 
After 11100 yards for each additional mile 
Equivalent to each additional unit of 70.4 yards @ 15p 

Up to 4 passengers 
£6.00 
£3.70 
  
 
5-8 passengers 
£6.80 
£3.70 

Rate 3 (6.00am Christmas Eve to Midnight Boxing Day, 18.00pm New 
Year's Eve to Midnight New Year's Day) 
Up to 1100 yards 
After 1100 yards (for each additional mile) 
Equivalent to each additional unit of 70.4 yards @ 20p 
 
(22.30pm to 7.00am, Monday to Saturday, Midnight Saturday to 
7.00am Monday, Public Holidays) 
Up to 1100 yards 
After 1100 yards for each additional mile 
Equivalent to each additional unit of 70.4 yards @ 20p 

Up to 4 passengers 
£8.00 
£5.00 
 
 
5-8 passengers 
£8.00 
£5.00 

Rate 4 (06.00am Christmas Eve to Midnight Boxing Day, 18.00pm New 
Year's Eve to Midnight New Year's Day) 
Up to 1100 yards 
After 1100 yards (for each additional mile) 
Equivalent to each additional unit of 70.4 yards @ 26p 

5-8 passengers 
£10.00 
£6.50 

Extras 

Waiting time  £30.00 

Soiling Charge (max)  £100.00 
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